Product Safety Recalls

Product Recall Tracker

Izoard XP Bicycles

Description: This recall involves Wilier Triestina model Izoard XP bicycles or framesets that were sold with carbon/alloy forks with serial numbers between LH0001 and LH4000. The serial number is located on the steerer tube of the fork, around six inches from the crown. Bicycles purchased before January 2012 are not included in this recall. [Source]

Izoard XP Bicycles
Bicycles Recalled by Wilier Triestina Due to Fall Hazard; Bicycle Fork's Steerer Tube Can Break

Wilier Triestina Izoard XP bicycle

About 200 units were affected by this recall.

Izoard XP Bicycles Recall Information

Country of OriginChina
Recall Date12/18/2012
Recall ID1274
Recall Number13075
Product TypeBicycles & Accessories
HazardThe bicycle fork's steerer tube can break while in use, posing a fall hazard.
InjuriesNone reported
RemedyConsumers should stop using the recalled bicycles immediately and have an authorized Wilier bicycle dealer check for the serial number on the fork and, if it is included in the recall, the dealer will install a new Izoard replacement fork at no charge.
Remedy OptionReplace
ContactWilier USA; toll-free at (888) 849-7779 from 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET Monday through Friday, or online at www.wilier-usa.com.
Last Updated01/13/2015
Similar To

© 2021 Recall.Report / Contact / Privacy Policy

This site's data is aggregated programmatically and provided "as is" without any representations or warranties, express or implied.
Recall.report is not affiliated with the Consumer Product Safety Commision, FDA, or US government in any way.